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Issuer Nyfosa AB

Holder
Randviken Fastigheter AB (publ)

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Group total holdings
0
0

. Borsinformation

Ordinary Shares SE0011426428

Data not given*
Data not given*

Other
08/04/2020
5 %

5 %

0%
0%
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)
Changes due to: distribution of the shares to shareholders as dividend

Published
16/04/2020 09:18

*Source of information has chosen not to submit the data
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Number of underlying
shares:

rapportering@fi.se | Tfn 08-408 980 37 | Fax 08-24 39 25


http://www.fi.se/
mailto:rapportering@fi.se

